Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
µCom & TVµCom
USB3.2 Gen1

S Solder version
UCOM-USB3.2 Gen1  & TVUCOM-USB3.2 Gen1
How to order UCOM- USB3.2 Gen1
1. Shells type
TV06 Plug
TV07
Receptacle
Jam nut
TVP00 Square flange
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8.
Shell type Series Contact type Shells material and finish Shell size Contact gender Coding Deviation
(only for TV07 shell type)
TV06 UCOM-USB3 C W 11 P - -
How to order TVUCOM- USB3.2 Gen1
2. Series
UCOM-USB3 µcom for USB3.0
5. Shell size
11 Shells size 11
6. Contact gender
P Pin contact
S Socket contact
8. Deviation (only for TV07 shell type)
F312 Jam nut Reduced flange receptacle with banding platform
F059 Stand off - Jam nut Reduced flange receptacle for PCB
(mandatory with CI contact type)
7. Coding
Coding N C Coding C
A Coding A D Coding D
B Coding B E Coding E
3. Contact type (avoid for RP shell type)
C Crimp version
S Solder version
CI PCB contact (only with TV07 shell type and F059 deviation)
4. Shells material and finish
W
Aluminium shell
Olive Drab Cadmium plating
F Nickel plating
ZN Black Zinc Nickel
B Marine bronze shell
K Passivated stainless steel
Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
: RoHS compliant
UCOM-USB3.2 Gen1  & TVUCOM-USB3.2 Gen1
1. Series
RC Rubber caps
2. Protection cap type
00 For square flange receptacle
07 For jam nut receptacle
1. 2. 3. 4.
Series Protection cap type Wire type Shell size
RC 00 N 11
3. Wire type
N Nylon cord
How to order Protective caps - Silicone Caps
How to order - Special Backshells
1. 2. 3.
Series Shell material and finish Backshell type
TVUCOM W B
1. Series
TVUCOM Backshell
3. Contact gender
B Backshell for heatshrink sleeve
G Backshell for PG gland
2. Shells material and finish
W
Aluminium shell
Olive Drab Cadmium plating
F Nickel plating
ZN Black Zinc Nickel
B Marine bronze shell
1. Series
B Cap
2. Protection cap type
EC For square flange receptacle
ER For jam nut receptacle
F For plug
4. Connector type
TV Cap
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.
Series Protection cap type Wire type Connector type Material and finish Corresponding
connector shell size Deviation
B EC N TV W 11 -
How to order Protective caps - Standard Metallic Caps
5. Material and finish
W Olive Drab Cadmium plating on aluminium (175°C)
ZN Black zinc nickel plated on aluminium (175°C)
F Electroless nickel plated on aluminium (200°C)
B Marine bronze (200°C)
Z Green zinc cobalt plated on aluminium (175°C)
7. Deviation (only for Jam nut Reduced flange receptacle)
F057 For Jam nut Reduced flange receptacle
3. Wire type
- Blank for metallic chain
N Nylon cord
R Jacketed stainless steel rope
RO Jacketed stainless steel rope with washer end (only for plug)
6. Corresponding connector shell size
11 Shells size 11
4. Shell size
11 Shells size 11
Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
notes
Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
notes
Amphenol Socapex
948, promenade de l’Arve BP29
74311 Thyez Cedex - France
Phone: +33 (0)4 50 89 28 00
We reserve the right to modify our products in any way we deem necessary.
Any duplication is prohibited, unless approved in writing.
You
Follow Amphenol Socapex on social media : Designed by Amphenol Socapex
DOC-001032-ANG - May 2021
3. Wiring (USB3.0 cordset only)
CROSSED Crossed wiring
STRAIGHT Straight wiring
1. Series
USB3 USB3.0 Cordset
2. Shell type
AA Cordset with overmoldded USB type A plug on each end
4. Length
050 0.5 m / 1,64 ft
100 1 m / 3.28 ft
150 1.50 m / 4.92 ft
180 1.80 m / 5.91 ft
200 2 m / 6.56 ft
250 2.50 m / 8.2 ft
300 3 m / 9.84 ft
350 3.50 m / 11.48 ft
400 4 m / 13.12 ft
450 4.5 m / 14.76 ft
500 5 m / 16.40 ft
600 6 m / 19,68 ft
700 7 m / 22.96 ft
800 8 m / 26.24 ft
900 9 m / 29.52 ft
1000 10 m / 32.80 ft
5. Mandatory
PU HFFR Halogen Free Flame Retardant
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.
Series Type USB3.0 wiring Length Mandatory
USB3 AA CROSSED 050 PU HFFR
Important note :
- Crossed cordset will have a black overmolding while straight cordset will have a
blue overmolding.
- USB3.0 cordset will be out of his specification over 3,00m length.
How to order HIGH RELIABILITY USB3.2 Gen1 CORDSETS
UCOM-USB3.2 Gen1 & TVUCOM-USB3.2 Gen1
How to order HIGH RELIABILITY USB3.2 Gen1 CABLE
Part number USB Length
191-030943-00 USB3.0 300m
1. Series
TV Metallic Self-Closing Caps
2. Protection cap type
- Blank for square flange receptacle
3. Self closing type
Metallic Self-Closing Caps
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.
Series Protection cap type Self closing type Shell size Material and finish
TV - SCC 11 F
How to order Protective caps - Metallic Self-Closing Caps
5. Material and finish
W Olive Drab Cadmium plating on aluminium (175°C)
ZN Black zinc nickel plated on aluminium (175°C)
F Electroless nickel plated on aluminium (200°C)
B Black electrophoresis on aluminium (125°C)
4. Shell size
11 Shells size 11
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor